
Diary Dates - Summer term one 2023 

APRIL - Value of the month is Unity 

Monday 17th April  First Day Back 

Friday 28th April INSET - SCHOOL IS  CLOSED 

May - Value of the month is Honesty 

Monday 1st May BANK HOLIDAY 

Thursday 4th May Parent reading drop-in (8.55am - 9.15am) 

Friday 5th May  Butterfly class assembly (10.30am) 

Monday 8th May  BANK HOLIDAY 

Tuesday 9th - Friday 12th May KEY STAGE TWO SATs all week 

Friday 12th May  Ladybird class assembly (10.30am) 

Monday 15th May Twilight - NO EXTENDED DAY PROVISION 

Friday 19th May Elephant class assembly 

Monday 22nd - Friday 26th May Year 6 residential to Sayers Croft 

Friday 26th May Panda class assembly (10.30am) 

Monday 29th May to Friday 2nd June Half Term - School Closed. 

Please note dates are subject to change but this will be communicated. 


